STAINLESS STEEL LUGGED NUT & LINING

STAINLESS STEEL LUGGED NUT & LININGS

Name

on

on

BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL

FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL

' BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL

" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL

' BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL

" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL

Product No.

37429

37410

37431

37432

37433

37434

Price

£22.18

£50.70

£74.62

£39.18

£113.40

£74.62
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