

STAINLESS STEEL LUGGED NUT & LINING



STAINLESS STEEL LUGGED NUT & LININGS

Name	Product No.	Price
2" BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL	37429	£22.18
2" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37410	£50.70
3" BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL	37431	£74.62
3" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37432	£39.18
4" BSPP LUGGED CAP STAINLESS STEEL	37433	£113.40
4" FLAT LINING STAINLESS STEEL	37434	£74.62